EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
SONG CHUAN
126
302
 Type List
Features

127
302
Ordering Information
 High Sensitivity Type
--------- 302NP-1AB-C
--------- 302NP-1AH-C
1A --------- 302NP-1AC-C
(SPNO) F 302NP-1AB-F-C
F 302NP-1AH-F-C
P (PCB terminal)
F 302NP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP-1AB-C
--------- 302NWP-1AH-C
WP (PCB terminal & 1A --------- 302NWP-1AC-C
Quick terminal ) (SPNO) F 302NWP-1AB-F-C
F 302NWP-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP1-1AB-C
WP1 --------- 302NWP1-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil 1A --------- 302NWP1-1AC-C
terminals & 1 NO terminal) (SPNO) F 302NWP1-1AB-F-C
& Quick terminals F 302NWP1-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP1-1AC-F-C
--------- 302NWP2-1AB-C
WP2 --------- 302NWP2-1AH-C
PCB terminals (2 coil terminals 1A --------- 302NWP2-1AC-C
& 2 stationary support (SPNO) F 302NWP2-1AB-F-C
terminals) & Quick terminals F 302NWP2-1AH-F-C
F 302NWP2-1AC-F-C
1. 302 -- Basic series designation
4. 1A -- Single pole normally open
2. Blank -- Standard type
N -- High sensitivity type